
NASSAU TOURNAMENT
SUNDAY Feb 13, 2011 AMF BAY GARDEN CITY

2 GAMES DOUBLES, 2 GAMES SINGLES, 2 TEAM GAMES 5 BAKER GAMES, DROP LOW4 GAME SERIES

TEAM
MEN

TEAM GAME BAKER

SCHOOL Doubles Series Singles Series Tot G1 G2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 total

total total

NASSAU 1012 1093 2105 1140 1145 2285 4390 1055 990 179 194 227 178 190 7403

CANISIUS 1107 1079 2186 1036 1019 2055 4241 1032 1072 201 223 191 212 213 7385

BRIARCLIFFE 1110 1035 2145 1159 1159 2318 4463 1046 920 236 214 144 203 155 7381

SUFFOLK 1019 1115 2134 1111 961 2072 4206 1108 929 248 247 181 170 190 7279

STEVENS 955 1088 2043 1081 1078 2159 4202 1009 994 161 233 176 185 222 7182

WESTCHESTER 1073 909 1982 974 1031 2005 3987 1025 892 200 221 224 181 190 6920

ST THOMAS AQ 772 868 1640 858 824 1682 3322 760 824 130 166 134 110 120 5566



ALL EVENTS
MEN

ENTRY #SCHOOL NAME 1 2 series 3 4 SERIES 5 6 SERIES TOTAL

2BNASSAU STEVEN SCHNEIDER 227 241 468 222 258 480 225 234 459 1407

2ACANISIUS JUSTIN ZIMMERMAN 236 236 472 268 253 521 177 211 388 1381

2ACANISIUS DEREK GESCHWENDER 212 211 423 247 214 461 238 224 462 1346

1BBRIARCLIFFE JACK CASTELLANO 208 257 465 276 212 488 197 194 391 1344

1FBRIARCLIFFE MAURICE HOLLAWAY 255 177 432 257 268 525 216 164 380 1337

5ASTEVENS BRIAN SERVEDIO 191 244 435 237 258 495 190 213 403 1333

2ANASSAU MIKE MAY 225 218 443 203 221 424 249 178 427 1294

4FSUFFOLK MARTY CURLEY 237 246 483 258 162 420 177 211 388 1291

1AWESTCHESTER NICK FORTUGNO 215 226 441 232 256 488 201 160 361 1290

2BCANISIUS TYLER MOLINA 211 237 448 183 192 375 235 222 457 1280

4ASUFFOLK MARK SEBELLA 203 202 405 222 197 419 247 202 449 1273

1CBRIARCLIFFE TERRY THOMPSON 230 207 437 218 224 442 218 174 392 1271

1ABRIARCLIFFE NICK LOMBARDI 220 215 435 198 218 416 224 192 416 1267

2DNASSAU CHRIS LEE 199 201 400 232 248 480 186 194 380 1260

4BSUFFOLK STEVE GLASS 197 258 455 257 138 395 200 201 401 1251

2ENASSAU ROBERT BIUTH 209 198 407 235 225 460 180 200 380 1247

5ASTEVENS MICHAEL SOJKA 150 172 322 212 244 456 223 243 466 1244

1AWESTCHESTER KEITH GOLDBERG 171 206 377 186 217 403 257 197 454 1234

2CNASSAU ANDREW GARDNER 152 235 387 248 193 441 215 184 399 1227

5BSTEVENS DAVID FONOROW 182 204 386 226 256 482 180 178 358 1226

5BSTEVENS MATTHEW DONDERS 166 232 398 237 172 409 238 169 407 1214

4DSUFFOLK DYLAN RUSSO 183 187 370 196 214 410 237 194 431 1211

1DBRIARCLIFFE PETE BRIGUGLIO 197 179 376 210 237 447 191 196 387 1210

1BWESTCHESTER CHRIS SEMP 223 180 403 216 198 414 199 190 389 1206

5CSTEVENS GREG CORRADI 189 205 394 193 233 426 178 191 369 1189

2BCANISIUS STEVE GROOM 238 203 441 163 183 346 204 192 396 1183

2CCANISIUS BRYAN MURZYNOWSKI 210 192 402 175 177 352 178 223 401 1155

1BWESTCHESTER KEN CELLI 241 189 430 166 180 346 176 182 358 1134

3AST THOMAS BECKY ABRAHAMSON 152 211 363 167 213 380 177 178 355 1098

3AST THOMAS BRIAN CASELLI 190 204 394 215 165 380 140 161 301 1075

1CWESTCHESTER BRETT CORSETTI 223 108 331 174 180 354 192 163 355 1040

3BST THOMAS CARL BORMAN 158 169 327 179 193 372 147 193 340 1039

4CSUFFOLK BILLY BREDENBACH 190 207 397 196 196 392 0 170 170 959

3CST THOMAS ROBERT MULLER 147 159 306 172 128 300 171 167 338 944

4ESUFFOLK NICK KOCH 174 218 392 184 173 357 166 0 166 915

SUFFOLK STEVE CRUZ 192 202 394 212 184 396 0 0 0 790

1GBRIARCLIFFE JARED BURNS 192 168 360 194 234 428 0 0 0 788



2FNASSAU CHRIS BONOMO 195 197 392 181 215 396 0 0 0 788

5CSTEVENS RON EHLERT 227 203 430 188 159 347 0 0 0 777

5DSTEVENS RUDY ADAMETZ 199 155 354 215 204 419 0 0 0 773

5DSTEVENS DANNY DUENAS 162 188 350 180 224 404 0 0 0 754

1EBRIARCLIFFE CHRIS LANGE 157 216 373 147 212 359 0 0 0 732

2CCANISIUS TOM MICHALEWSKI 189 164 353 163 187 350 0 0 0 703

2DCANISIUS JUSTIN YOUNG 182 162 344 161 193 354 0 0 0 698

1HBRIARCLIFFE MATT GAMMON 156 161 317 153 158 311 0 0 0 628

2DCANISIUS BRIAN BISHOP 176 155 331 156 138 294 0 0 0 625

1CWESTCHESTER PHIL TOSCANO 142 173 315 138 137 275 0 0 0 590



MEN'S DOUBLES
ENTRY #SCHOOL NAME SERIES TEAM TOTAL

1 2B NASSAU STEVEN SCHNEIDER 227 241 468 911

2A NASSAU MIKE MAY 225 218 443 911

2 1B BRIARCLIFFE JACK CASTELLANO 208 257 465 900

1A BRIARCLIFFE NICK LOMBARDI 220 215 435 900

3 11A CANISIUS JUSTIN ZIMMERMAN 236 236 472 895

11a CANISIUS DEREK GESCHWENDER 212 211 423 895

4 11b CANISIUS TYLER MOLINA 211 237 448 889

11b CANISIUS STEVE GROOM 238 203 441 889

5 4F SUFFOLK MARTY CURLEY 237 246 483 875

4E SUFFOLK NICK KOCH 174 218 392 875

6 4B SUFFOLK STEVE GLASS 197 258 455 860

4A SUFFOLK MARK SEBELLA 203 202 405 860

7 9B WESTCHESTER CHRIS SEMP 223 180 403 833

9B WESTCHESTER KEN CELLI 241 189 430 833

8 5C STEVENS GREG CORRADI 189 205 394 824

5C STEVENS RON EHLERT 227 203 430 824

9 9A WESTCHESTER NICK FORTUGNO 215 226 441 818

9A WESTCHESTER KEITH GOLDBERG 171 206 377 818

10 1D BRIARCLIFFE PETE BRIGUGLIO 197 179 376 813

1C BRIARCLIFFE TERRY THOMPSON 230 207 437 813

11 1F BRIARCLIFFE MAURICE HOLLAWAY 255 177 432 805

1E BRIARCLIFFE CHRIS LANGE 157 216 373 805

12 2F NASSAU CHRIS BONOMO 195 197 392 799

2E NASSAU ROBERT BIUTH 209 198 407 799

13 2D NASSAU CHRIS LEE 199 201 400 787

2C NASSAU ANDREW GARDNER 152 235 387 787

14 5B STEVENS DAVID FONOROW 182 204 386 784

5B STEVENS MATTHEW DONDERS 166 232 398 784

15 4D SUFFOLK DYLAN RUSSO 183 187 370 767

4C SUFFOLK BILLY BREDENBACH 190 207 397 767

16 5A STEVENS BRIAN SERVEDIO 191 244 435 757

5A STEVENS MICHAEL SOJKA 150 172 322 757

17 3A ST THOMAS BECKY ABRAHAMSON 152 211 363 757

3A ST THOMAS BRIAN CASELLI 190 204 394 757

18 11c CANISIUS BRYAN MURZYNOWSKI 210 192 402 755

11c CANISIUS TOM MICHALEWSKI 189 164 353 755

19 5D STEVENS RUDY ADAMETZ 199 155 354 704

5D STEVENS DANNY DUENAS 162 188 350 704

20 1H BRIARCLIFFE MATT GAMMON 156 161 317 677

1G BRIARCLIFFE JARED BURNS 192 168 360 677



21 11d CANISIUS JUSTIN YOUNG 182 162 344 675

11d CANISIUS BRIAN BISHOP 176 155 331 675

22 9C WESTCHESTER BRETT CORSETTI 223 108 331 646

9C WESTCHESTER PHIL TOSCANO 142 173 315 646

23 3C ST THOMAS ROBERT MULLER 147 159 306 633

3B ST THOMAS CARL BORMAN 158 169 327 633

24 999 SUFFOLK STEVE CRUZ 192 202 394 394

 394



SINGLES

MEN

SCHOOL NAME GAME 1 GAME 2 SERIES

1 BRIARCLIFFE MAURICE HOLLAWAY 257 268 525

2 CANISIUS JUSTIN ZIMMERMAN 268 253 521

3 STEVENS BRIAN SERVEDIO 237 258 495

4 BRIARCLIFFE JACK CASTELLANO 276 212 488

5 WESTCHESTER NICK FORTUGNO 232 256 488

6 STEVENS DAVID FONOROW 226 256 482

7 NASSAU STEVEN SCHNEIDER 222 258 480

8 NASSAU CHRIS LEE 232 248 480

9 CANISIUS DEREK GESCHWENDER 247 214 461

10 NASSAU ROBERT BIUTH 235 225 460

11 STEVENS MICHAEL SOJKA 212 244 456

12 BRIARCLIFFE PETE BRIGUGLIO 210 237 447

13 BRIARCLIFFE TERRY THOMPSON 218 224 442

14 NASSAU ANDREW GARDNER 248 193 441

15 BRIARCLIFFE JARED BURNS 194 234 428

16 STEVENS GREG CORRADI 193 233 426

17 NASSAU MIKE MAY 203 221 424

18 SUFFOLK MARTY CURLEY 258 162 420

19 SUFFOLK MARK SEBELLA 222 197 419

20 STEVENS RUDY ADAMETZ 215 204 419

21 BRIARCLIFFE NICK LOMBARDI 198 218 416

22 WESTCHESTER CHRIS SEMP 216 198 414

23 SUFFOLK DYLAN RUSSO 196 214 410

24 STEVENS MATTHEW DONDERS 237 172 409

25 STEVENS DANNY DUENAS 180 224 404

26 WESTCHESTER KEITH GOLDBERG 186 217 403

27 NASSAU CHRIS BONOMO 181 215 396

28 SUFFOLK STEVE CRUZ 212 184 396

29 SUFFOLK STEVE GLASS 257 138 395

30 SUFFOLK BILLY BREDENBACH 196 196 392

31 ST THOMAS BECKY ABRAHAMSON 167 213 380

32 ST THOMAS BRIAN CASELLI 215 165 380

33 CANISIUS TYLER MOLINA 183 192 375

34 ST THOMAS CARL BORMAN 179 193 372

35 BRIARCLIFFE CHRIS LANGE 147 212 359

36 SUFFOLK NICK KOCH 184 173 357

37 CANISIUS JUSTIN YOUNG 161 193 354

38 WESTCHESTER BRETT CORSETTI 174 180 354

39 CANISIUS BRYAN MURZYNOWSKI 175 177 352



40 CANISIUS TOM MICHALEWSKI 163 187 350

41 STEVENS RON EHLERT 188 159 347

42 CANISIUS STEVE GROOM 163 183 346

43 WESTCHESTER KEN CELLI 166 180 346

44 BRIARCLIFFE MATT GAMMON 153 158 311

45 ST THOMAS ROBERT MULLER 172 128 300

46 CANISIUS BRIAN BISHOP 156 138 294

47 WESTCHESTER PHIL TOSCANO 138 137 275

48 0


